6/27/2014

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

416 MOSS

Totals:

Drawer

$10.45

$0.00

$10.45

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Race
($261.35) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($261.35)

#Paids/'Void

23

23

Handle Net Handle

$271.80 $271.80
$0.00 $0.00

$271.80 $271.80

$0.00

$0.00

39



